10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Position

Chief Executive Officer

Office Manager

Loan Program Supervisor

Admin Assistant

Chairman

Member

Member

Member

Member

Member

Member

Member

Member

Member

Member

Member

Member

Other Positions Held

Special District

Sierra Economic Development
Corporation

Sierra Economic Development
Corporation

Sierra Economic Development
Corporation

Sierra Economic Development
Corporation

Sierra Economic Development
Corporation

Sierra Economic Development
Corporation

Sierra Economic Development
Corporation

Sierra Economic Development
Corporation

Sierra Economic Development
Corporation

Sierra Economic Development
Corporation

Sierra Economic Development
Corporation

Sierra Economic Development
Corporation

Sierra Economic Development
Corporation

Sierra Economic Development
Corporation

Sierra Economic Development
Corporation

Sierra Economic Development
Corporation

Sierra Economic Development
Corporation

Department

General

General

General

General

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Total Wages

$70,669

$60,723

$45,222

$34,476

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

Total Retirement

& Health
Contribution

$3,150

$8,308

$2,969

$7,430

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



18.

19.

Secretary/Treasurer

Vice-Chairman

Sierra Economic Development
Corporation

Sierra Economic Development
Corporation

Board Member

Board Member

$0

$0

$0

$0



